
Applications

P0
8 

00
6 

US
  1

1/
09

Application
• Textile machines carry a high accident risk 
 due to moving machine components
• Pressure sensitive safety mats are ideal solutions 
 for safeguarding danger zones  

Product
• Pressure sensitive safety mats with ramp rail system 
• Control unit ESD3 or ESR26   

Customer Benefits
• Switches off machinery when stepping into a danger  
 zone (to avoid damage to product and machinery)
• Great mechanical strength – no breakdown due 
 to relocation or installation
• No wear of the mat due to hard shoe edges
• Slip-free surface through active grip design  

Areas of Application
• General safeguarding of danger zones of machines 
 and plants in the textile industry 

Pressure Sensitive  
Safety Mat 

for safeguarding danger zones
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